
 

 

 
  

  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

  

  

 
 

 

Response: % 

 

  

 

Year  

 

Number of 

Students 

Placed 

 

Supporting 

Document 

 

Number of 

Students 

Enrolled in 

higher 

education 

 

Supporting 

Document 

 

 

Total 

Students 

 

2022-23 
 

67       View 
 

166 View 
 

233 

 

2021-22 
 

 

70 View 
 

280 View 
 

350 

 

2020-21 
 

 

20 View 
 

156 View 
 

176 

 

2019-20 
 

 

11 View 
 

205 View 
 

216 

2018-19 

 

40 
View 

127 
View 

167 

 208 

 

 934 

 

Total Grant 1142 

 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2.1 

Student Progression 

 

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students 

progressing to higher education during the last five years. 

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/ilovepdf_merged%5Bsigned%5D.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/22-23.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/21-22.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/21-22.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/20-21.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/20-21.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/19-20.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/19-20.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/18-19.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/18-19.pdf
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